



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

**AVO Maritop Provençal Style (Vintners)  
Stir Fry Sauce**

**INGREDIENTS:**

Water, Leek, Rapeseed Oil, Bacon (Pork Meat, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Smoke, Preservative: E 250), Spices, Salt, Brandy Vinegar, Flavour Enhancer: E 621, **MILK** protein, Acidity Regulator: E 262, Flavourings, Thickening Agent: (E 415, E 412), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Caramel, **MILK** Fat, Lactose, Preservative: (E 202, E 211), Smoke Flavouring

**ALLERGENS:**

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

**AVO Maritop Provençal Style (Vintners)  
Stir Fry Sauce**

**INGREDIENTS:**

Water, Leek, Rapeseed Oil, Bacon (Pork Meat, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Smoke, Preservative: E 250), Spices, Salt, Brandy Vinegar, Flavour Enhancer: E 621, **MILK** protein, Acidity Regulator: E 262, Flavourings, Thickening Agent: (E 415, E 412), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Caramel, **MILK** Fat, Lactose, Preservative: (E 202, E 211), Smoke Flavouring

**ALLERGENS:**

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

**AVO Maritop Provençal Style (Vintners)  
Stir Fry Sauce**

**INGREDIENTS:**

Water, Leek, Rapeseed Oil, Bacon (Pork Meat, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Smoke, Preservative: E 250), Spices, Salt, Brandy Vinegar, Flavour Enhancer: E 621, **MILK** protein, Acidity Regulator: E 262, Flavourings, Thickening Agent: (E 415, E 412), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Caramel, **MILK** Fat, Lactose, Preservative: (E 202, E 211), Smoke Flavouring

**ALLERGENS:**

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

**AVO Maritop Provençal Style (Vintners)  
Stir Fry Sauce**

**INGREDIENTS:**

Water, Leek, Rapeseed Oil, Bacon (Pork Meat, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Smoke, Preservative: E 250), Spices, Salt, Brandy Vinegar, Flavour Enhancer: E 621, **MILK** protein, Acidity Regulator: E 262, Flavourings, Thickening Agent: (E 415, E 412), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Caramel, **MILK** Fat, Lactose, Preservative: (E 202, E 211), Smoke Flavouring

**ALLERGENS:**

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

**AVO Maritop Provençal Style (Vintners)  
Stir Fry Sauce**

**INGREDIENTS:**

Water, Leek, Rapeseed Oil, Bacon (Pork Meat, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Smoke, Preservative: E 250), Spices, Salt, Brandy Vinegar, Flavour Enhancer: E 621, **MILK** protein, Acidity Regulator: E 262, Flavourings, Thickening Agent: (E 415, E 412), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Caramel, **MILK** Fat, Lactose, Preservative: (E 202, E 211), Smoke Flavouring

**ALLERGENS:**

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

**AVO Maritop Provençal Style (Vintners)  
Stir Fry Sauce**

**INGREDIENTS:**

Water, Leek, Rapeseed Oil, Bacon (Pork Meat, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Smoke, Preservative: E 250), Spices, Salt, Brandy Vinegar, Flavour Enhancer: E 621, **MILK** protein, Acidity Regulator: E 262, Flavourings, Thickening Agent: (E 415, E 412), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Caramel, **MILK** Fat, Lactose, Preservative: (E 202, E 211), Smoke Flavouring

**ALLERGENS:**

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

**AVO Maritop Provençal Style (Vintners)  
Stir Fry Sauce**

**INGREDIENTS:**

Water, Leek, Rapeseed Oil, Bacon (Pork Meat, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Smoke, Preservative: E 250), Spices, Salt, Brandy Vinegar, Flavour Enhancer: E 621, **MILK** protein, Acidity Regulator: E 262, Flavourings, Thickening Agent: (E 415, E 412), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Caramel, **MILK** Fat, Lactose, Preservative: (E 202, E 211), Smoke Flavouring

**ALLERGENS:**

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

**AVO Maritop Provençal Style (Vintners)  
Stir Fry Sauce**

**INGREDIENTS:**

Water, Leek, Rapeseed Oil, Bacon (Pork Meat, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Smoke, Preservative: E 250), Spices, Salt, Brandy Vinegar, Flavour Enhancer: E 621, **MILK** protein, Acidity Regulator: E 262, Flavourings, Thickening Agent: (E 415, E 412), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Caramel, **MILK** Fat, Lactose, Preservative: (E 202, E 211), Smoke Flavouring

**ALLERGENS:**

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*